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Landesmeisterschaft Wurfscheibe 2025
Wurfscheibe

4700 - Trap
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Nickel, Justin 4 SSCM Sport Schützen Club Meerbusch e.V. 41 39 2
2. Rensing, Dominik 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 40 36 4
3. Homann, Felix 4 Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 40 35 5
4. Persigel, Marco 4 St. Sebastianus Schützenbruderschaft 1473 38 28 10
5. Meier, Stefan 4 Sportschützen Münsterland 35 20 15
6. H., M. 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV 33 28 5
7. Van Dielen, Kai 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 30 19 11
8. Schulze Kersting, Hendrik 4 FNR 2K16-Friday Night Shooter e.V. 29 21 8
9. Lensing, Georg 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV 29 16 13
10. Molina Hamacher, Marcel 4 Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 28 24 4
11. Nöldgen, Daniel 4 Club für Jagd- und Sportschießen e.V. D? 27 16 11
12. Käsgen, Sebastian 4 Freunde des Großkalibrigen Sportschießen 25 21 4
13. Annies, Jens 4 Rednecks-BDS 25 17 8
14. Annies, Christiane 4 Rednecks-BDS 24 12 12
15. Pantsios, Ioannis 4 Jäger& Sportschützenfreunde Niederrhein 23 16 7
16. Hosung, Jean-Pierre 4 Rednecks-BDS 17 11 6

E., A. 4 Sportschützen BSV Friedrichsfeld n. a.
Haupt, Marcel 4 SSG Overath 1984 e.V. n. a.
Kappler, Kai 4 Quellberg Riflefriends 4350 e.V. n. a.
Karußeit, Kai 4 Sportschützen BSV Friedrichsfeld n. a.

4700 - Trap
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Nickel, Wolfgang 4 SSCM Sport Schützen Club Meerbusch e.V. 38 33 5
2. E., R. 4 Hörder Bürger-Schützen-Gilde 1340 e.V. 35 29 6
3. Avdic, Michael 4 Flintenschützen Camouflage 2007 e.V. 31 26 5
4. Brands, Marcus 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 31 25 6
5. Joosten, Claus 4 Sportschützen BSV Friedrichsfeld 28 20 8
6. M., R. 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV 27 19 8
7. Juschkat, Oliver 4 Rednecks-BDS 26 16 10
8. R., G. 4 BDS-Team Hagen-Unterberg 24 14 10
9. Trogisch, Michael 4 Mülheimer Schützenverein von 1837 e.V. 23 13 10
10. Herbrich, Ralf 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 22 21 1
11. G., S. 4 Hörder Bürger-Schützen-Gilde 1340 e.V. 18 9 9
12. Thonig, Christian 4 Rednecks-BDS 12 11 1

E., M. 4 Sportschützen BSV Friedrichsfeld n. a.
F., I. 4 St. Sebastianus Schützenbruderschaft 1473 n. a.

4700 - Trap
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Diederichs, Ralf 4 Jäger& Sportschützenfreunde Niederrhein 36 25 11
2. Sodat, Martin 4 Polizei-Schieß-Sport-Verein-Leverkusen e.V. 35 30 5
3. Jacob, Ulf 4 Sportschützen-Gemeinschaft Sauerland e.V. 34 28 6
4. Mertzen, Walter 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 33 27 6
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5. Wirtz, Rainer 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 30 22 8
6. Haarmann, Horst 4 BDS Sportschützengruppe Marl Drewer 201 29 19 10
7. Jacob, Frank 4 Sportschützen-Gemeinschaft Sauerland e.V. 28 23 5
8. Diecks, Frank 4 Sportschützen Black Hole 21 24 20 4
9. Müller, Achim 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 23 15 8
10. Jaske, Klaus 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV 22 18 4
11. Grabert, Friedhelm 4 BDS Sportschützengruppe Marl Drewer 201 12 10 2
12. Tepaß, Gregor 4 Rednecks-BDS 10 8 2

Rühl, Holger 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV n. a.

4701 - Skeet
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Homann, Felix 4 Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 37 36 1
1. Rensing, Dominik 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 37 36 1
3. Persigel, Marco 4 St. Sebastianus Schützenbruderschaft 1473 34 27 7
4. H., M. 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV 33 31 2
5. Lensing, Georg 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV 33 27 6
6. Schulze Kersting, Hendrik 4 FNR 2K16-Friday Night Shooter e.V. 31 30 1
7. Nickel, Justin 4 SSCM Sport Schützen Club Meerbusch e.V. 31 27 4
8. Käsgen, Sebastian 4 Freunde des Großkalibrigen Sportschießen 31 25 6
9. Van Dielen, Kai 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 26 17 9
10. Molina Hamacher, Marcel 4 Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 23 22 1
11. Meier, Stefan 4 Sportschützen Münsterland 17 15 2

Haupt, Marcel 4 SSG Overath 1984 e.V. n. a.

4701 - Skeet
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Nickel, Wolfgang 4 SSCM Sport Schützen Club Meerbusch e.V. 39 38 1
2. E., R. 4 Hörder Bürger-Schützen-Gilde 1340 e.V. 37 30 7
3. Avdic, Michael 4 Flintenschützen Camouflage 2007 e.V. 30 24 6
4. Herbrich, Ralf 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 23 22 1
5. Trogisch, Michael 4 Mülheimer Schützenverein von 1837 e.V. 20 17 3
6. G., S. 4 Hörder Bürger-Schützen-Gilde 1340 e.V. 13 12 1

4701 - Skeet
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Jacob, Ulf 4 Sportschützen-Gemeinschaft Sauerland e.V. 38 31 7
2. Jacob, Frank 4 Sportschützen-Gemeinschaft Sauerland e.V. 37 32 5
3. Diecks, Frank 4 Sportschützen Black Hole 21 32 31 1
4. Wirtz, Rainer 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 28 22 6
5. Mertzen, Walter 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 23 19 4

Rühl, Holger 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV n. a.

4702 - Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Homann, Felix 4 Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 43 40 3
2. Nickel, Justin 4 SSCM Sport Schützen Club Meerbusch e.V. 35 29 6
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3. Schulze Kersting, Hendrik 4 FNR 2K16-Friday Night Shooter e.V. 27 26 1
4. H., M. 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV 27 23 4
5. Molina Hamacher, Marcel 4 Sportschützen Schöpplenberg e.V. 26 23 3
6. Meier, Stefan 4 Sportschützen Münsterland 20 17 3

Haupt, Marcel 4 SSG Overath 1984 e.V. n. a.
Kappler, Kai 4 Quellberg Riflefriends 4350 e.V. n. a.

4702 - Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Gebhardt, Marc 4 Sportschützen Heek 2006 e.V. 38 33 5
2. Avdic, Michael 4 Flintenschützen Camouflage 2007 e.V. 36 35 1
3. Wirtz, Rainer 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 26 21 5
4. Herbrich, Ralf 4 Sportschützen St. Helena Xanten 1935 e.V. - 25 24 1
5. Nickel, Wolfgang 4 SSCM Sport Schützen Club Meerbusch e.V. 20 15 5

Rühl, Holger 4 Schützenrotte NRW MMXV n. a.


